
RAILWAYS AND CANALS. 

KAILWAY SUBSIDIES TO J U N E 30TH, 1895.—Concluded. 

647 

Amount 
Voted. 

Amount Paid. 

1894. 1895. 

Harvey Branch 
Hereford -• 
Intercolonial 
Irondale, Bancroft & Ottawa 
Joggins : 
Kingston & Pembroke 
Kingston, Napanee & Western 
L'Assomption River 
Lake Erie & Detroit River 
Lake Temiscamingue 
Leamington & St. Clair 
Lotbiniere & Megantic 
Montreal & Cham plain 
Montreal & Lake Maskinonge.. .#  
Montreal & Ottawa ." 
Montreal & Sorel 
Montreal & Western. 
Mountford Colonization 
Nakusp & Slocan 
New Brunswick & Prince Edward Island 
New Glasgow Iron Co 
Northern & Pacific Junction 
Northern & Western 
Nova Scotia Central 
Nova Scotia Southern 
Ontario, Belmont & Northern 
Orford Mountain 
Oshawa Ry. & Navigation Co 
Ottawa & Gatineau 
Ottawa, Arnprior &. Parry Sound 
Parry Sound Col. Co 
Pontiac & Pacific Junction 
Philipsburg Junction 
Pontiac & Renfrew 
Port Arthur, Duluth & Western 
Quebec Central 
Quebec & Lake St. John 
Quebec, Montmorency & Charlevoix 
St. Catharines & Niagara Central 
St. Clair Frontier Tunnel 
St. Lawrence & Adirondack 
St. Lawrence, Lower Laurentian & Saguenay. 
St. Louis, Richibucto & Buctouche 
South Norfolk 
Shuawap & Okanagan 
Stewiaeke & Lansdowne 
Temiscouata 
Thousand Islands 
Tobique Valley 
Toronto, Grey & Bruce 
United Counties 
Waterloo Junction 
Western Counties r. 
Woodstock & Centreville 
Woodstock & Chatham 

9,600 
155,200 
156,800 
160,000 
38,400 
48,000 

268,400 
11,200 

338,731 
327,700 
51,200 
96,000 

103,600 
41,280 
96,000 

112,000 
361,270 
105,600 
121,600 
113,440 
40,000 

1,320,000 
312,000 
256,000 
240,000 
32,000 
99,200 
22,400 

320,000 
430,400 
128,000 
313,100 
21,600 
13,600 

271,200 
348,342 

1,003,495 
96,000 
38,400 

375,000 
65,002 

217,600 
22,400 
54,400 

163,200 
236,800 
646,500 
54,400 

134,400 
14,656 

102,400 
32,800 

500,000 
83,200 

256,000 

5,553 
155,200 
156,800 
64,000 
37,500 
48,000 

208,733 
11,200 

338,731 
52,760 
51,200 
35,200 

103,600 
41,280 
73,600 
93,757 

361,270 
32,000 

113,440 
38,400 

1,320,000 
312.000 
230,700 

84,800 

284,128 
101,120 
59,220 

174,828 
18,688 
13,600 

271,200 
60,342 

1,002,999 
65,600 
38,400 

375,000 
65,002 

217,600 
22,400 
54,400 

162,900 

645,950 
24,400 
134,016 
14,656 
88,973 
32,800 

500,000 

' 256|666 

Total. 
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42,728 

1,123,949 

* No further liability. + Balance outstanding. 


